
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 35 X 10 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250403-0900001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 02APR25
ACTWGT: 110.24 LB
CAD: 259931302/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Anthony Wright
Anthony Wright

8298 Norris Lake Way

14042901056
Snellville GA 30039 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
45

9E
/C

6C
4

8802 6973 3010

     30039

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8802 6973 3010


